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This report reflects data residing in the UCR database as of 04/11/2014.

Crime Volume

Arrest Data

Property Values

Offense Totals

Motor Vehicle Theft

All Other

From Coin Oper. Dev.

From Building

Bicycles

Motor Vehicle Parts

From Motor Vehicle

Shoplifting

Purse Snatching

Pocket Picking

Larceny

Attemped Entry

No Forced Entry

Forced Entry

Burglary

Other

Hands/Fists/Feet

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Firearm

Aggravated Assault

Other

Hands/Fists/Feet

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Firearm
Robbery

Forcible Fondling

Forcible Sodomy

Forcible Rape
Forcible Sex Offenses

Other
Hands/Fists/Feet

Knife/Cutting Instr.
Firearm

Murder

2012INDEX OFFENSES
Change
Percent

TOTAL INDEX OFFENSES

Domestic Violence

TOTAL VALUES

VALUE VALUE
TYPE PROPERTY STOLEN RECOVERED

PROPERTY INFORMATION VALUES

TOTAL

Simple Stalking

Threat/Intimidation

Simple Assault

Aggravated Stalking

Aggravated Assault

Forcible Fondling

Forcible Sodomy

Forcible Rape

Manslaughter

Murder

2012PRIMARY OFFENSE

by Offense Type

Percent
Change

Total Index

Total Violent
Total Nonviolent

Total Stolen

Total Recovered

Total
Adult
Juvenile
Male
Female

12,479

1,521
10,958

$ 19,241,832

$ 4,496,012

17,600
15,631

1,969
12,773

4,827

Currency, Note, Etc.

Jewelry, Precious Metals

Clothing & Furs

Motor Vehicles

Office Equipment

TVs, Radios, Stereos

Firearms

Household Goods

Consumable Goods

Livestock

Miscellaneous

2013

2013

4 1 -75.0
0 0
5 18 260.0
0 0
2 6 200.0

307 381 24.1

14 17 21.4

1,979 1,929 -2.5

88 48 -45.5

24 22 -8.3

2,423 2,422 0.0

17 6 -64.7
15 4 -73.3

2 0
0 1
0 1

237 235 -0.8
106 116 9.4

0 0

131 119 -9.2

357 288 -19.3
168 129 -23.2

22 22 0.0
91 79 -13.2
76 58 -23.7

834 992 18.9
145 190 31.0
135 171 26.7
208 250 20.2
346 381 10.1

2,478 2,785 12.4
1,553 1,774 14.2

776 837 7.9
149 174 16.8

7,200 7,599 5.5
33 41 24.2
20 39 95.0

1,751 1,963 12.1
1,649 1,522 -7.7

679 655 -3.5
283 303 7.1
516 524 1.6

29 24 -17.2
2,240 2,528 12.9

504 574 13.9

11,627 12,479 7.3

January - December 2013

937,046 143,550
3,237,093 49,944

215,679 51,728
5,934,104 3,736,970
1,009,719 52,607

561,197 20,788
223,746 29,864
487,215 13,029

75,991 26,816
120 0

6,559,922 370,716

19,241,832 4,496,012

activities known to, and reported by, law enforcement agencies for 2013.
The statistics presented in this release are an indication of crime and criminal

Seminole County

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.
Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

Firearm
Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

2 2 0.0
1 1 0.0

28 35 25.0
75 78 4.0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

32 37 15.6
99 82 -17.2



Seminole County
CRIME IN FLORIDA

January - December 2013

Crime Trends

Index
Total Crimes % CH % CH % CH

Violent
Crime

Nonviolent
Crime Population

2009
2010
2011

13,106
12,360
12,269

-7.9
-5.7
-0.7

1,696
1,552
1,551

2012 11,627 -5.2 1,445

0.6
-8.5
-0.1
-6.8

11,410
10,808
10,718
10,182

-9.0
-5.3
-0.8
-5.0

423,759
420,100
424,587
428,104

2013 12,479 7.3 1,521 5.3 10,958 7.6 431,074

Crime
Rate

3,092.8

2,894.9
2,715.9
2,889.6
2,942.2

% CH % CH

-7.3
-4.9
-1.8
-6.0
6.6

-0.6
-0.9
1.1
0.8
0.7

Domestic Violence

by Offense Type to Victim's Relationship to Offender

RELATIONSHIP VICTIM TO OFFENDER

OFFENSES
Other

OtherCohabitantFamilySiblingChildParentSpouse ArrestsTotal

Murder 0 01 1 0 0 0 0 1
Manslaughter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forcible Sex Offenses 24 4 2 3 0 3 1 11 8

Forcible Rape 18 4 0 2 0 1 1 10 4
Forcible Sodomy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forcible Fondling 6 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 4

Aggravated Assault 381 52 29 26 27 14 24 209 257
Aggravated Stalking 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 15 7
Simple Assault 1,929 312 168 114 122 84 149 980 1,224
Threat/Intimidation 48 9 6 0 3 4 2 24 24
Simple Stalking 22 6 0 0 0 0 0 16 6

TOTAL OFFENSES 2,422 385 205 144 152 105 176 1,255 1,527

ARSON VEHICLE
RECOVERY

Number

Stolen Locally and 265
Recovered Locally

Stolen Locally and
248Recovered By Other

Jurisdictions

Stolen Other Jurisdictions 83
and Recovered Locally

STRUCTURE TOTAL TOTAL
INHABITED ABANDONED ATTEMPTED

Single Occupied Residence

Other Residence

Storage

Industrial/Manufacturing

Commercial

Community/Public

All Other Structures

Motor Vehicles

Other Mobile

Other

TOTALS

3 0 1
3 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

9 2 1


